™V
L
).‘3
=
=
oo
-h*\
=

+
~
08=11%30p

o

-~}
o

N %

=1

g

WA

FAEEUA
HAdA
i

NG
ANEZH
EBH
BN S
HEFB S HY

WSz R,

140,212,147
134,629,829
10,377
5,419,676
14,063
138,202
140,401,852
5,682,318
98,877,005
22,045,362
13,743,167

54,000

-189,705

1,832,537,038
1,744,024,887
984,593
81,385,056
4,662,357
1,480,145
1,835,613,264
92,490,934
1,343,261,142
241,876,297
156,189,003

1,795,888

-3,076,226




