

核能研究所  
收入支出彙計表

中華民國108年01月01日至108年11月30日

單位:新臺幣元

科目名稱	金額	
	本月數	累計數
收入		
公庫撥入數	140,212,147	1,832,537,038
罰款及賠償收入	134,629,829	1,744,024,887
規費收入	10,377	984,593
財產收入	5,419,676	81,385,056
其他收入	14,063	4,662,357
	138,202	1,480,145
支出		
繳付公庫數	140,401,852	1,835,613,264
人事支出	5,682,318	92,490,934
業務支出	98,877,005	1,343,261,142
設備及投資支出	22,045,362	241,876,297
獎補助支出	13,743,167	156,189,003
	54,000	1,795,888
收支餘绌	-189,705	-3,076,226